F144		MACHINECARD
SPECIAL ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
DATE
CUSTOMER
LEFT HAND MACHINE RIGHT HAND MACHINE
click here to watch the machine's video
Note. in case of box sizes over or under these  range SIAT is able to produce special machines under request
F144 F144/4

7. PLEASE ADVISE THE FEFCO
BOX TYPE ACCORDING TO
THE ABOVE CODIFICATION
TAPING UNIT PERFORMANCE
TAPE REEL DIMENSIONS
A MAX. 410 mm
B 75 mm / 50 mm
C 76 mm
TAPE LEG
TAPE LEG DIMENSIONS
K11R / K12R 70 mm
K11R / K12R 50 mm
K11/30
K12/30 30 mm